Page 1 of 2

$#ATA pocument 701" - 2001

. Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 004 P ——
St..Charles Libraries West Reg DATE: 10/6/2017
Liling, LA C ARCHITECT @
| :. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: CONTRACIOR ]
" . TO CONTRACTOR: (Name und address) '
. Dynamic Constructors ¢ ONTRACT'D ATE: Match 15 2016 FIELD L]
Y 2100 Land A Rd, - ’ ' " OTHER &T

CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

3

Métairie, LA 70001
N 'I"he_ an&act is ciiéngpd as follows:
(Inclirde, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Constryction Change Directives.)

'
t

Theoriginal _  Conffact Sum was $ 1;797,000.00
Thée :x'xet_ change by previou§ly authorized Change Orders $ 31,205.83
The °  Confract Sum - ptior to this Change Order was $ 1,828,205.83

' «The Contract Sum willbe decreased by this Change Order in the amount of  § 400.00
Thénew - QOnlréét Sum 5 inchiding this Change Order, w.ill be $ 1,827,805.83
The Contrgct Time will Be;(unchanged) by ZEro ( 0 )days.

The date of Sibstaiitial Completion 15 of the date of this Change Order, therefore, is

" (NOTE: This C:‘hange Order daes not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximiun Price
that:have been aiithorized by Constriiction Change. Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by bolhi the
. Owrierand Contractor, in whick case a Change Order is gxecuted to supersede the Construction Change Directive.)

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY. THE ARGHITECT, GONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Plus One, LL ] Dynatnic Constructors v St. Charles Parish
ARCHITEQY (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm naine)

" PO Box4i232 2100 L and A Rd. POBox302
Baton Rouge, LA Metaiie, LA 70001 Hahaville, LA 70053/

ADDRES: ADDRESS

. ?Y'(‘?igv?a).@l’-;ﬂ" BY{Signatire) ‘g\b{.s‘,’gnamzy
' Fﬁti'Embaugh 1E ERES D . Lamry Coch‘jan
(Typéd nanie) (Typed name) ) (Typed name)
lo cet 12 Rol‘%Im ' //“/?"/D
DATE } pATEL ! -DATE Y

AlA Dogumont G701™ 2001, Copytight © 1979, 1987,-2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved, WARNING: This
AIA® Docuiment Is protécted by U,S. Copyright Law and Intarnational Treatles, Unauthorlzed reproduction r distribution of this AIA® Détmont, or
any partion of it, may result {n severa clvil and eriminal penaltfes, and will be prosacuted to the maximum extant possible under the Iaw, This
docunient wasareatedon  10/06/2017 15:53:44  underthe terms of AIA Docunients-onDernand ™ order no. 2009757385, and Is hot for resale. This
document Is licensed by The Amaricats Instilute of Aschitects for oné-fime use only, and may not be rapreduced pror lo its completion.



