
   Document G701TM – 2001
Change Order 

AIA Document G701™ – 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®  
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA®  Document, or any 
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document 
was produced by AIA software at 16:03:31 on 11/10/2016 under Order No. 5559598282 which expires on 11/08/2017, and is not for resale.
User Notes: (3B9ADA25)

1

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002
St. Charles Libraries West Regional 
Library
105 Lakewood Dr.
Luling, LA 70070     

DATE: November 10, 2016

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER:  
CONTRACT DATE: March 15, 2016Dynamic Constructors

2100 L and A Rd.
Metairie, LA 70001     

CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

OWNER: 
ARCHITECT: 

CONTRACTOR: 
FIELD: 

OTHER: 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)
Credit for two (2) marker boards for rooms 112 and 118: ($545.00)
Credit to use TPO roofing material in lieu of PVC: ($4.950.00)
Credit to use gravel stop around the whole building in lieu of coping in the specified areas: ($3,927.00)
Provide four (4) F8A light fixtures at each laptop bar for a total of eight (8) new light fixtures: $4887.50     

The original Contract Sum was $ 1,797,000.00  
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 30,734.86 
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1,827,734.86
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 4,389.81
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 1,823,345.05  

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 14 JAN 2017

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum 
Price which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon 
by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change 
Directive 

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Plus One, LLC Dynamic Constructors St. Charles Parish
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

PO Box 40232
Baton Rouge, LA 70835     

2100 L and A Rd.
Metairie, LA 70001     

PO Box 302
Hahnville, LA 70057     

ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS
   
BY (Signature) BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

Fritz Embaugh   Larry Cochran
(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)

     
DATE DATE DATE


